
 

 

2024-2025 Calendar 

Simply Providence Operates Tuesdays – Thursdays 9 AM – 2 PM and Fridays 9 AM – 12:30 PM at the SP Location  
and Fridays 1 – 3 PM at the PCS Location for “Arts Inclusion” 

 

Event Day Date Time Location 

Parent/Student Fellowship Friday 8/16/24 6 -7 PM SP 

*Opening Convocation* 
 

Tuesday 8/20/24 8 – 8:30 AM 
(arrive 7:30 AM) 

PCS 

Meet the Teacher &  
Supply Drop Off 

Tuesday 8/20/24 9 – 10 AM SP 

First Day of School 
Fall Term Begins 

Tuesday 8/27/24 9 AM – 2 PM SP 

Progress Reports Friday 9/27/24  SP 

Last Day of Fall Term Friday 11/8/24  SP 

Winter Term Begins Tuesday  11/12/24  SP 

Thanksgiving Break Tuesday-Friday 11/23/24-12/2/24 NO SCHOOL  

*Christmas Program* Thursday 12/19/24 6:30 PM PCS 

Christmas Break  12/21/24 – 1/6/25 NO SCHOOL  

Classes Resume Tuesday 1/7/25 9 AM – 2 PM SP 

Progress Reports Friday 1/10/25  SP 

Last Day of Winter Term Friday 2/21/25  SP 

Spring Term Begins Tuesday 2/25/25  SP 

Spring Break  3/29/25-4/7/25 NO SCHOOL  

Progress Reports Friday 4/11/25   

Good Friday Friday 4/18/25 NO SCHOOL  

Spring Term Ends Friday 5/16/25  SP 

*Graduation/Closing Program* Friday 5/16/25 TBD PCS 

Inclement Weather Days Tuesday-Wednesday 5/20-21/25  SP 

  
*Italics* denotes all-school dress uniform days 

 
 


